Endorsers – 2012 Virginia People's Assembly (as of 11/19/11)

Salem Acuna, Hermelinda Cortez & Hieu Tran – Southerners On New Ground (SONG)


"Hermelinda Cortes" <hermelindacortes@gmail.com>, 

Breanne Armbrust – Community Activist (Richmond)


"Breanne Armbrust" <bmarmbrust@aol.com>,

Kwame Binta  – President, Prosser-Truth Division #456, UNIA-ACL; Regional Representative, November Coalition


"Kwame Binta" <Kwamebinta@hotmail.com>, 

Lillie “Ms. K” Branch-Kennedy – Executive Director, Resource Information Help for the Disadvantaged (R.I.H.D.)


"Lillie Branch-Kennedy" <RIHD23075@aol.com>, 

Rain Burroughs – Industrial Workers of the World, World Can’t Wait (Richmond)


"Rain Burroughs" <rainmadeline@aol.com>, 

Coalition for Justice (Blacksburg)


"Mark Barbour" <marbarbou@aol.com>, 


"Margaret Breslau" <homebody@home-body.net>, 

Ana Edwards – Chair, Sacred Ground Historical Reclamation Project of the Defenders for Freedom, Justice & Equality


"Ana Edwards" <ourrosewood@comcast.net>,

Flying Brick Library (Richmond)


Nathan Stickle" <usthedandylions@yahoo.com>, 

Ricardo Juarez – General Coordinator, Mexicanos Sin Fronteras / Mexicans Without Borders (Prince William County)


"Ricardo Juarez" <ricardo@mexicanossinfronteras.org>, 


"John Steinbach" <johnsteinbach1@verizon.net>, "


Teresita Jacinto" <tjacinto5@comcast.net>, 

Rodney M. Hunter – Pastor, Wesley Memorial United Methodist Church (Richmond)


"Rev. Rodney Hunter" <rmhpreach@aol.com>, 

Plowshare Peace Center (Roanoke)


"Gary Sandman" <garysandman@cox.net>,

Adria Scharf – Director, Richmond Peace Education Center 


"Adria Scharf" <scharf@rpec.org>, 


"Paul Fleisher" <pfleishe@earthlink.net>, 

David Swanson – Author of the forthcoming “When the World Outlawed War” (Charlottesville)


"David Swanson" <david@davidswanson.org>,

Janet “Queen Nzinga” Taylor – Trustee, Prisoners and Families for Equal Rights and Justice (PAFERJ) 


"Sister Janet" <onerastaqueen@hotmail.com>, 

Phil Wilayto – Editor, The Virginia Defender


"Phil Wilayto" <philwilayto@earthlink.net>, 

Kenneth Yates – Industrial Workers of the World (Richmond)


"Kenneth Yates" <causticcastle@gmail.com>, 
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